

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI
MAIN CASE NO.: CrI.P.No.2009 of 2021
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	12.11.2021	<u>DR,J</u> Interim order granted earlier is extended by eight (8) weeks. Post after three (3) weeks. <u>DR, J</u> SPP	