

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.2009 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	19.06.2026	<u>GTK,J</u> Mr.Sai Kiran Gudiseva, learned counsel, reported to the Court that he received instructions to file vakalat in place of Mr.Marri Venkata Ramana, learned counsel, who was appointed as Additional Public Prosecutor. Post the matter after two (02) weeks. GTK,J BMS	